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Connecting Consciousness Canada 
Admin / Small Group Leaders / Coordinators 


Administration

Carolyn - Admin Assistant: canada.admin3@connectingconsciousness.org 
(613) 266-9781

Jodie - Admin Assistant: canada.admin2@connectingconsciousness.org
(204) 485-3935 

Kristine - Community Service Organiser: canada.newsletter@connectingconsciousness.org 
(613) 301-3028 

Renata - Communication Lead : canada.communications@connectingconsciousness.org 
(647) 534-9982

Coordinator / Administration

Lyn - IT Support & Website: canada.info@connectingconsciousness.org
(613) 897-1107

National Administration

Jena – Interim National Admin: canada.admin@connectingconsciousness.org 
(705) 305-9057

(Incoming) Morgan - National Admin: mbwillowgate@gmail.com 
(778) 228-7638
New Brunswick - Quebec

Small Group Leaders

Mireille - Taymouth NB: innerclowncoach@proton.me
(506) 961-9246

Nova Scotia

Small Group Leaders

Karen - Richmond NS: karen.malcolm2@gmail.com
(902) 951-0288 

Quebec

Regional Coordinator

Line - West QC: canada.qc.west@connectingconsciousness.org
(450) 533-0176R (514) 207-1217C

Provincial Coordinator

Louise - Québec QC: canada.qc@connectingconsciousness.org 
(514) 618-9747

Ontario

Regional Coordinators and Incoming

Kita - South/East ON: canada.on.east@connectingconsciousness.org 
(613) 725-3063
Laurie - North/West ON: canada.on.north@connectingconsciousness.org
(705) 497-6263
Elaine - West/Central ON: canada.on.w.central@connectingconsciousness.org 
(416) 557-5722
Connie - Southern O/N ON: canada.on.sw@connectingconsciousness.org
(519) 890-7124

Provincial Coordinator
Francine - ON: canada.on@connectingconsciousness.org
(613) 639-6987


British Columbia

Small Group Leaders   

Jude - Sunshine Cost BC: australia.spiritualtopics@connectingconsciousness.org
(250) 201-9252 
Shanti Sue - Sunshine Coast BC: emergingheartyoga@gmail.com 
(604) 741-8802
Ze - Kelowna BC: kiano14@yahoo.ca 
(250) 258-588

Provincial Coordinator 

Julie - Vancouver BC: canada.bc@connectingconsciousness.org
(604) 439-9542

Alberta / Saskatchewan

Small Group Leaders   

Barbara - Bowden AB: babbstut@gmail.com  
(647) 224-1046 
Dawn - Calgary AB: dosieben@gmail.com 
(403) 422-0443

Provincial Coordinator

Cliff - Territories/Prairies:  canada.territories@connectingconsciousness.org
                                                               canada.prairies@connectingconsciousness.org
(867) 633-4071
Nicola - Prairies/Territories: canada.prairies@connectingconsciousness.org
                                                      canada.territories@connectingconsciousness.org
(867) 633-4071

National Admin
(Incoming) Morgan - National Admin: canada.admin@connectingconsciousness.org 
(778) 228-7638

Country Coordinator Canada

Personal Assistant 

(Incoming) Jena - PA: canada.pa@connectingconsciousness.org 
(705) 305-9057

Country Coordinator 

Summer - Canada: canada@connectingconsciousness.org
(613) 816-8007
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